Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Mon 22 Nov

Mon 22 Nov

Mon 22 Nov

Mon 22 Nov

Mon 22 Nov

Mon 22 Nov

Tue 23 Nov

Tue 23 Nov

Wed 24 Nov

Wed 24 Nov

Wed 24 Nov

Wed 24 Nov

Wed 24 Nov

Wed 24 Nov

Wed 24 Nov

Wed 24 Nov

Thu 25 Nov

Thu 25 Nov

Thu 25 Nov

Fri 26 Nov

Fri 26 Nov

Fri 26 Nov

Fri 26 Nov

Mon 29 Nov

Mon 29 Nov

Tue 30 Nov

Tue 30 Nov

Tue 30 Nov

Tue 30 Nov

Start

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Printed on : 13/10/2021

Len

1:45

0:45

1:00

0:35

0:45

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:45

1:15

1:15

0:40

0:45

1:00

0:35

0:45

1:30

1:30

1:20

2:00

2:00

1:30

1:30

1:45

1:30

1:15

1:15

1:00

1:15

Y11 Nov PPEs 2021
01/11/2021-31/12/2021

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

RE

DRRWF

DRRH

DRLISF

DRLISH

CP1

PEP1

Ggo01

BIOL1

SciBF

SciBH

DRAMA

FRRWF

FRH

FRLISF

FRLISH

MatF1.

MatH1

HIS3

Fnl

Tel

MUSL

BUSST

EngLan

CpP2

PHY1

FRHI

FRF

DRRWH

GCSE Religious Studies Paper 1
GCSE German Reading F

GCSE German Reading H

GCSE German Listening F

GCSE German Listening H

Camb Nat Computer Science Paper 1
GCSE PE Paper 1

GCSE Geography Paper 1

GCSE Biology Paper 1.

GCSE Science - Biology Paper 1 F
GCSE Science - Biology Paper 1 H
GCSE Drama Paper 1

GCSE French Reading F

GCSE French Reading H

GCSE French Listening F

GCSE French Listening H

GCSE Maths F Paper 1-Non Calculator
GCSE Maths H Paper 1-Non Calculator
GCSE History Paper 3

GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition Paper 1
GCSE Timber Paper 1

GCSE Music Listening

GCSE Business Studies Paper 1
GCSE English Language Paper 1.
Camb Nat Computer Science Paper 2.
GCSE Physics Paper 1

GCSE French Writing H

GCSE French Writing F

GCSE German Writing H

Level

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

ONAT/CE2

GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC

ONAT/CE2

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

Cands

249

38

81

130

60

82

106

25

18

23

18

23

125

124

123

42

36

14

93

249

38

6
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Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Tue 30 Nov  09:00
Tue 30 Nov  09:00
Tue 30 Nov  09:00
Tue 30 Nov  09:00
Tue 30 Nov  13:00
Tue 30 Nov  13:00
Wed 01 Dec  09:00
Wed 01 Dec  09:00
Wed 01 Dec  09:00
Wed 01 Dec  13:00
Wed 01 Dec  13:00
Thu 02 Dec  09:00
Thu 02 Dec  09:00
Thu 02 Dec  13:00
Thu 02 Dec  13:00
Thu 02 Dec  13:00
Thu 02 Dec  13:00
Thu 02 Dec  13:00
Fri 03 Dec 09:00
Fri 03 Dec 09:00
Fri 03 Dec 09:00
Fri 03 Dec 13:00
Mon 06 Dec  08:55
Mon 06 Dec  11:25
Wed 08 Dec  09:00
Wed 08 Dec  09:00
Wed 08 Dec  09:00
Wed 08 Dec  13:10

Len

1:00

1:00

1:15

1:00

1:30

1:30

1:45

1:15

1:15

1:30

0:40

1:30

1:30

0:35

0:45

0:45

1:00

1:15

1:15

1:15

1:15

1:00

0:24

0:24

0:24

0:14

0:24

0:22

Y11 Nov PPEs 2021
01/11/2021-31/12/2021

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code

DRWF
SPRWF
SPRWH
PE2
MatF2.
MatH2.
CHEM1
SciCF
SciCH.
Gg02
Dr02
MaTF3.
MatH3
SPLISF
SPLISH
SPRF
SPRH
CHD
PHY10
SciPF
SciPH.
EngLan2
FrOraF
FrOraH
DdeOraH
DeOraF
SpOraH

SpOraF

Component Title

GCSE German Writing F

GCSE Spanish Writing F

GCSE Spanish Writing H

GCSE PE Paper 2

GCSE Maths F Paper 2-Calculator
GCSE Maths H Paper 2 - Calculator
GCSE Chemistry Paper 1

GCSE Science - Chemistry Paper 1 F
GCSE Science - Chemistry Paper 1 H
GCSE Geography Paper 2

GCSE Drama Paper 2

GCSE Maths F Paper 3-Calculator
GCSE Maths H Paper 3-Calculator
GCSE Spanish Listening F

GCSE Spanish Listening H

GCSE Spanish Reading F

GCSE Spanish Reading H

Camb Nat Child Development Paper 1
GCSE Physics Paper 2

GCSE Science - Physics Paper 1 F
GCSE Science - Physics Paper 1 H
GCSE English Language Paper 2.
GCSE French Oral Exam F

GCSE French Oral Exam H

GCSE German Oral H

GCSE German Oral F

GCSE Spanish Oral H

GCSE Spanish Oral F

Level

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.

The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 13/10/2021

Cands

13

12

81

125

124

60

82

106

130

25

125

124

13

12

13

12

42

60

82

106

249

17

23

12

13
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